BRGV Material delivery tracker
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m completed Latest Comment m Item category Item description/SKU Material delivered
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Divya Bai.K - Part material
received-balance material
delivery by 25-11-2024

Divya Bai.K - Delivery by 25-11-

2024

Divya Bai.K - Material received-

MRN done

Divya Bai.K - Material received-

MRN done

Divya Bai.K - Material received-

MRN done

Divya Bai.K - Material received-

MRN done

Divya Bai.K - Material received-

MRN to be update.

Divya Bai.K - Material received—

MRN done

Exported on November 22, 2024 3:09:06 PM IST

20241108005

20241109038

20241112032

20241119038

20241119039

20241119040

20241121025

20241122018

Electrical

General items

General items

Consumables

Consumables

Stationary

Electrical

Plumbing

ELEC7697-Electrical-Light
above Main Door—Type 3-Misc—
Nos.

GENE1944-General Items—
Teflon tapes—Nos

GENE9028-General Items—
Safety Shoe Female—No 6—
Nos.

CONS5716—Consumables—Torch
Light Big—Misc—-Nos

CONS9323—Consumables—Coffee
Powder——Nescafe—1kg—Pkts

STAT3016-Stationary—pen—
black color—-Cello Fine grip—
Misc—-Nos

ELEC4220-Electrical—
Conducting Pipe—PVC—
25X1. 2mm—Nos.

PLUM2379-Plumbing-Braided
PVC Pipe—Green—20mm-mts

smartsheet

Partially delivered

No

Fully delivered

Fully delivered

Fully delivered

Fully delivered

Fully delivered

Fully delivered
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